CPF
00208111522

05635160549
02999131550
39359654515
01677904712
06302032539
04825593577
81459076591
85909550527
03356059580
82043868500
06108347546
03252644576
06397245586
94708363591
92548652572
03799087516
05165522520
33934592520
05425641575
03330598590

33568600544

PRODUGAO DE HORTALIGAS

NOME
LILIANE ALMEIDA MATTOS SOUZA

ERALDO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS

THIARA SANTOS DE CARVALHO

JOCELIA MARIA CALMON BACELAR COSTA
JUDINEA TEIXEIRA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
CARLA TIALA DA SILVA SANTOS
DEBORA DOS SANTOS PINTO

JANAINA DE JESUS CARVALHO TEIXEIRA
TACILA ANDER OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
GRASIELLE SOUZA SANTOS

JOCELIA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS LIMA
OSNAR MAGALHAES DOS REIS
CLEONICE DE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
ELIELSON PACHECO MOTA

ANALICE TEOTONI DOS SANTOS SILVA
DEJANE CIRQUEIRA AZEVEDO
GRACIELE SANTOS

MARLUCE MANGUEIRA DE JESUS
MARISA BOAVENTURA SALES
FRANCIELE COUTINHO DOS SANTOS
MELANIA SOUZA SANTOS

LOZANIA SANTOS LOBO

CLASSIFICACAO
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05030537597

02453493590

53500687504

86187592522

06057584503

62779036591

04938391511

06924318533

06057708598

07226958538

03285874511

04878045540

59917814515

86115457530

04618039507

98584804587

01137828536

02436877530

06521080598

00378980513

07904541572

02549227590

85812151571

91339901587

88378861520

64643280506

SIDNEI DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
JONAS BOMFIM DA SILVA

RAIMUNDA JUSSINEL ROCHA PRADO
VERONICA SOUZA SANTOS

NOELSON DOMINGOS DE JESUS
FERNANDO JESUS SANTOS

NAIARA BATISTA FERREIRA
MARLUCIA SOUZA DOS SANTOS
SILVANA FAGUNDES BOMFIM COSTA
JAQUELINE SILVA ACIOLI DA SILVEIRA
JAQUELINE RIBEIRO DAMIAO
CAROLINE LOPES SANTOS

CREMILDA DE SANTANA REGO
THAIANE SANTOS FERREIRA

JOELMA CLEIDE DOS SANTOS SANTANA
LUCIENE MAIA PINHEIRO

DARLENE DE SANTANA REGO

EDIANE ALVES CORREIA SANTOS
CLEMERSON ALAN SILVA MOTA

IBELANDIA SOUSA RIOS DOS SANTOS

CARLOS ORLANDO OLIVEIRA CERQUEIRA

MATHEUS ARRUDA GOMES
ELIZANGELA CARVALHO DE SOUZA
DENISE ASSIS DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIA JEANE SANTOS DA SILVA

CRISTINA AZEVEDO SAMPAIO
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67718914534

07643153582

51105470504

01934712566

06021246543

06678633547

00144438569

44706901553

07253559568

02337067556

01566658594

00650452542

60617039534

06859899506

26318008500

07725111522

04232997512

86020574580

ROSA LOPES BOMFIM

THAYNARA ANJOS DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS NOLASCO
MANUELA MARCEHSINI

EVILANE SANTOS CONCEICAO

REBECA BISPO DOS SANTOS

SUZANA RODRIGUES FARIAS DE ASSIS
ANA DESIA MAGALHAES BOAVENTURA
VITORIA ESTRELA MARCHESINI BANDEIRA GUIMARAES
JACIARA SANTANA GRAMOSA

ROBERIO PIMENTA BORGES

IVONILDE DE OLIVEIRA NONATO

LUZIANA BATISTA DOS SANTOS

TAISE DOS SANTOS FRANCA

JANETE AJALA PINTO

BRUNA LUIZE VIANA ALMEIDA

LUANA OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ

FERNANDA DOS SANTOS GUIMARAES
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